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TURF Handels GmbH
Am Hartboden 48 Gratkorn, 8101
+43 3124 29064-17

https://turf.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Jacobsen

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width
Center Hole Dia.
Cutting Rotation

Fits Models
Jacobsen AR-5

Jacobsen AR-522

4137186

R&R Products
22.3in

.2551in

2.5in

.505in
Clockwise (RH)



